
Juniorinnen U23
1. 125 Harrer, Corinna 1991 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:33:38
2. 126 Kock, Maren 1990 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:35:37
3. 79 John, Jannika 1992 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:35:38
4. 369 Stöcker, Nina 1992 WE LG Ratio Münster 0:35:42
5. 370 Straeten, Frederike 1992 WE LG Ratio Münster 0:36:20
6. 450 Weiß, Domenika 1990 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 0:36:54
7. 425 Leibfried, Isabel 1991 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:36:55
8. 346 Clart, Laura 1994 SN LAZ Leipzig 0:37:01
9. 330 Teegen, Isabell 1993 SH SC Rönnau 74 0:37:10
10. 296 Schneider, Tina 1990 RL LG Sieg 0:37:15
11. 281 Grießbaum, Tanja 1992 PF LG Rülzheim 0:37:37
12. 355 Heinrich, Maria 1990 ST SV 1885 Teutschenthal 0:38:13
13. 204 Giebl, Sarah 1990 HE LG Neu-Isenburg - Heusenstamm 0:38:16
14. 523 Pfeifer, Franziska 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:38:24
15. 122 Ölhorn, Susanne 1991 BY LG Passau 0:38:29
16. 304 Schmitz, Nora 1992 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 0:38:29
17. 102 Rausch, Monika 1990 BY LAG Mittlere Isar 0:38:34
18. 511 Frank, Annika 1992 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:38:39
19. 282 Jax, Michelle 1992 RL TV 1861 Bad Ems 0:38:46
20. 81 Tancic, Jelena 1991 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:38:49
21. 524 Prieske, Anna 1991 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:38:50
22. 82 Weinfurter, Elisabeth 1993 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:38:58
23. 298 Bermes, Chiara 1993 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 0:39:46
24. 103 Siebert, Mareike 1991 BY LAG Mittlere Isar 0:39:47
25. 429 Wolff, Katharina 1990 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:39:53
26. 422 Durst, Jennifer 1991 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:40:05
27. 166 Müller, Sylvie 1991 HE ASC Darmstadt 0:40:28
28. 238 Moysich, Julia 1990 NI Lüneburger SV 0:40:35
29. 406 Binder, Karoline 1992 WÜ LG Filder 0:40:51
30. 101 Hösl, Anna 1990 BY LAG Mittlere Isar 0:40:57
31. 242 Trenkel, Marie 1993 NI Lüneburger SV 0:41:01
32. 300 Dahlem, Jana 1991 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 0:41:25
33. 428 Stocker, Tamara 1990 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:42:01
34. 239 Müller, Carolin 1990 NI Lüneburger SV 0:42:46
35. 128 Lang, Sabrina 1994 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:42:50
36. 155 Kling, Selina 1993 BY LG Zusam 0:42:52
37. 77 Friedl, Anke 1991 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:43:03
38. 59 Sum, Larissa 1994 BA SV Schapbach 0:43:55
39. 4 Sander, Kristin 1994 BA TV Biberach 0:44:34
40. 240 Neben, Diana 1993 NI Lüneburger SV 0:49:50
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Mannschaft W U23

1. LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1:52:05
125 Harrer, Corinna Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:33:38
126 Kock, Maren Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:35:37
128 Lang, Sabrina Juniorinnen U23 1994 0:42:50

2. LAC Quelle Fürth 1:53:25
79 John, Jannika Juniorinnen U23 1992 0:35:38
81 Tancic, Jelena Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:38:49
82 Weinfurter, Elisabeth Juniorinnen U23 1993 0:38:58

3. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:55:53
523 Pfeifer, Franziska Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:38:24
511 Frank, Annika Juniorinnen U23 1992 0:38:39
524 Prieske, Anna Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:38:50

4. TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1:56:53
425 Leibfried, Isabel Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:36:55
429 Wolff, Katharina Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:39:53
422 Durst, Jennifer Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:40:05

5. LAG Mittlere Isar 1:59:18
102 Rausch, Monika Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:38:34
103 Siebert, Mareike Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:39:47
101 Hösl, Anna Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:40:57

6. Post-Sportverein Trier 1:59:40
304 Schmitz, Nora Juniorinnen U23 1992 0:38:29
298 Bermes, Chiara Juniorinnen U23 1993 0:39:46
300 Dahlem, Jana Juniorinnen U23 1991 0:41:25

7. Lüneburger SV 2:04:22
238 Moysich, Julia Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:40:35
242 Trenkel, Marie Juniorinnen U23 1993 0:41:01
239 Müller, Carolin Juniorinnen U23 1990 0:42:46
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Seniorinnen W35
1. 134 Volke, Steffi 1976 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:35:13
2. 38 Brod, Jutta 1973 BA TV Konstanz 0:36:35
3. 245 Schulze, Susanne 1975 NO Sportlich Team Bornheim 0:36:54
4. 208 Stephan, Kerstin 1975 HE LC Olympia Wiesbaden 0:37:14
5. 283 Jungblut, Yvonne 1977 RL Spiridon Hochwald 0:37:42
6. 104 Von Opel, Sonja 1976 BY LAG Mittlere Isar 0:37:44
7. 3 Kaskel, Jeannine 1977 BA TV Bad Säckingen 0:38:10
8. 263 Kopatschek, Anne 1975 NO TV Refrath 0:39:19
9. 159 Sattler, Bettina 1974 BY LG Zusam 0:39:33
10. 121 Dollinger, Sabine 1977 BY LG Passau 0:40:04
11. 410 Ochs, Katrin 1977 WÜ LG Filder 0:40:32
12. 338 Karl, Andrea 1976 SL SC Schlau.Com Saar 05 Sbr. 0:41:11
13. 288 Marucci, Rita 1974 RL LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 0:41:13
14. 279 Winkelblech, Pia 1975 PF TSV Kandel 0:41:40
15. 399 Kohler, Iris 1974 WÜ TF Feuerbach 0:42:07
16. 274 Bayer-Klier, Catherine 1973 PF TSV Kandel 0:43:10
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Seniorinnen W40
1. 545 Ressing, Mareike 1970 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 0:36:38
2. 151 Schuri, Monika 1969 BY Laufgem. Wehringen 0:37:00
3. 185 Nehme, Tanja 1968 HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 0:37:28
4. 337 Jakobs, Marion 1970 SL SC Schlau.Com Saar 05 Sbr. 0:37:34
5. 80 Ramsauer, Christine 1968 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:37:42
6. 268 Schäpers, Silke 1970 NO TV Refrath 0:38:44
7. 379 Wied, Ramona 1970 WE SG Wenden 0:38:46
8. 335 Altmeyer, Sandra 1972 SL SC Schlau.Com Saar 05 Sbr. 0:39:14
9. 261 Kaufmann, Anja 1969 NO TV Refrath 0:39:19
10. 336 Aus Der Fünten, Karen 1972 SL SC Schlau.Com Saar 05 Sbr. 0:39:25
11. 278 Wagner, Ursula 1966 PF TSV Kandel 0:39:36
12. 153 Anwald-Deisenhofer, Ulrike 1972 BY LG Zusam 0:45:39
13. 516 Kalogeropoulos, Helena 1971 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:45:47
14. 470 Sommer, Silke 1969 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:46:06
15. 437 Ohngemach, Birgit 1968 WÜ SC Neubulach 0:47:24
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Seniorinnen W45
1. 551 Baltruschat, Gabi 1967 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 0:40:17
2. 361 Musielak, Heike 1967 WE LG Dorsten 0:40:30
3. 135 Hierl, Birgit 1966 BY LLC Marathon Regensburg 0:40:39
4. 465 Kummer, Michaela 1965 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:41:35
5. 266 Meuser, Karin 1966 NO TV Refrath 0:42:27
6. 384 Krämer, Dorothea 1964 WÜ Lauftreff Altburg 0:43:02
7. 453 Heuer, Susanne 1964 WÜ SV Oberkollbach 0:43:19
8. 24 Schmidt, Ghislaine 1963 BA LG Hohenfels 0:44:00
9. 319 Krause, Ute 1966 SH Sport-Club Itzehoe 0:44:29
10. 398 Hilsenbeck, Berit 1967 WÜ TF Feuerbach 0:46:19
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Seniorinnen W50
1. 446 Müller, Britta 1962 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 0:39:28
2. 149 Rupp, Brigitte 1960 BY TSG 08 Roth 0:40:19
3. 1 Devack-Reichel, Carol 1960 BA LG Baar 0:43:00
4. 25 Sengül, Heidi 1961 BA LG Hohenfels 0:43:43
5. 45 Fetzer, Ute 1960 BA LG Ortenau Nord 0:44:12
6. 259 Gebehart, Beate 1961 NO TV Refrath 0:44:35
7. 389 Müller-Wüst, Andrea 1960 WÜ SV Böblingen 0:46:36
8. 491 Wagner, Karin 1962 WÜ SV Rotfelden 0:51:36
9. 235 Stehr, Dorit 1958 NI LG Lüneburg Stadt und Land 0:51:50
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Seniorinnen W55
1. 360 Dietz, Regina 1957 WE LG Dorsten 0:40:38
2. 86 Sachs, Christine 1957 BY TV Geiselhöring 0:41:01
3. 246 Hellenbrand, Lilo 1956 NO DJK Gillrath 1911 0:42:09
4. 270 Wietscher, Antje 1956 NO TV Refrath 0:42:56
5. 497 Mößner, Margot 1957 WÜ LG Steinlach 0:45:58
6. 37 Kohn, Mechtilde 1956 BA LSG Karlsruhe 0:46:49
7. 514 Groh, Ute 1955 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:47:23
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Seniorinnen W60
1. 481 Vogl, Gudrun 1949 WÜ Spvgg Renningen 0:44:37
2. 247 Spronk, Marianne 1948 NO SV Viktoria Goch 0:45:10
3. 69 Göttner, Christiane 1952 BY LC Aichach 0:45:38
4. 310 Haep, Hildegard 1952 RL LG Vulkaneifel 0:47:41
5. 248 Hoschke, Traudel 1951 NO Homberger TV 0:49:11
6. 414 Weeber, Renate 1952 WÜ LG Filder 0:54:09
7. 371 Brodowsky, Sylvia 1950 WE TSG Sprockhövel 0:56:51
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Seniorinnen W65
1. 211 Ritschel, Anja 1946 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:48:00
2. 212 Schneider, Anita 1945 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:51:46
3. 388 Azeroth, Heidi 1943 WÜ SV Böblingen 0:52:24
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Seniorinnen W75
1. 46 Hodapp, Elfriede 1935 BA LG Ortenau Nord 0:52:40
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Mannschaft W 35/40

1. SC Schlau.Com Saar 05 Sbr. 1:56:13
337 Jakobs, Marion Seniorinnen W40 1970 0:37:34
335 Altmeyer, Sandra Seniorinnen W40 1972 0:39:14
336 Aus Der Fünten, Karen Seniorinnen W40 1972 0:39:25

2. TV Refrath 1:57:22
268 Schäpers, Silke Seniorinnen W40 1970 0:38:44
263 Kopatschek, Anne Seniorinnen W35 1975 0:39:19
261 Kaufmann, Anja Seniorinnen W40 1969 0:39:19

3. TSV Kandel 2:04:26
278 Wagner, Ursula Seniorinnen W40 1966 0:39:36
279 Winkelblech, Pia Seniorinnen W35 1975 0:41:40
274 Bayer-Klier, Catherine Seniorinnen W35 1973 0:43:10
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Mannschaft W 45 und älter

1. TV Refrath 2:09:58
266 Meuser, Karin Seniorinnen W45 1966 0:42:27
270 Wietscher, Antje Seniorinnen W55 1956 0:42:56
259 Gebehart, Beate Seniorinnen W50 1961 0:44:35
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Junioren U23
1. 222 Gröschel, Tom 1991 MV 1. LAV Rostock 30:13
2. 547 Steininger, Moritz 1993 BY 1. FC Passau 30:17
3. 506 Bleistein, Clemens 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 30:25
4. 65 Hendtke, Stefan 1991 BB SC Potsdam 30:44
5. 513 Göhler, Timo 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 30:56
6. 421 Beck, Jonas 1992 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 31:12
7. 127 Koller, Jonas 1993 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 31:14
8. 29 Arbogast, Jannik 1992 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 31:19
9. 365 Dillenhöfer, Fabian 1992 WE LG Olympia Dortmund 31:33
10. 529 Schramm, Michael 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 31:52
11. 226 Meier, Karsten 1991 NI LG Braunschweig 31:54
12. 89 Grau, Bastian 1992 BY TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 31:56
13. 474 Obenauer, Peter 1990 WÜ LV Pliezhausen 2012 31:57
14. 331 Stief, Philipp 1991 SL LC Rehlingen 31:57
15. 33 Unewisse, Frederik 1993 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 32:03
16. 88 Grau, Martin 1992 BY TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 32:06
17. 90 Wedel, Konstantin 1993 BY TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 32:20
18. 62 Pfau, Maximilian 1991 BA TV 1883 Schriesheim 32:26
19. 505 Baum, Lorenz 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 32:29
20. 30 Frenzel, Jonas 1990 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 32:46
21. 554 Marx, Christoph 1993 LC Rehlingen 32:50
22. 332 Zimmer, Dennis 1990 SL LC Rehlingen 32:51
23. 299 Bock, Alexander 1992 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 32:54
24. 541 Steinsberger, Marc Corin 1993 WÜ TV Zell a.N. 33:04
25. 544 Bez, Niclas 1993 BB Potsdamer Laufclub 33:05
26. 146 Pritzl, Michael 1994 BY TSV 1860 Rosenheim 33:15
27. 305 Theis, Lucas 1993 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 33:20
28. 228 Steinert, Nils 1991 NI LG Braunschweig 33:23
29. 314 Zenzen, Mirco 1993 RL LG Vulkaneifel 33:47
30. 291 Groth, Marco 1994 RL LG Sieg 33:49
31. 306 Theobald, Andreas 1993 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 33:59
32. 31 Lutz, Fabian 1992 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 34:02
33. 64 Sowieja, Dominik 1991 BA FC Alemannia Unterkirnach 34:06
34. 301 Khüttel, Marcel 1993 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 34:40
35. 543 Straub, Philipp 1994 WÜ TV Zell a.N. 34:41
36. 295 Schäfer, Nils 1990 RL LG Sieg 34:42
37. 252 Glowa, Alexander 1990 NO ASV Köln 34:46
38. 503 Arzberger, Benedikt 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 35:08
39. 32 Mayer, Fabian 1990 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 35:08
40. 542 Steinsberger, Timo Pascal 1993 WÜ TV Zell a.N. 35:14
41. 430 Zoller, Nico 1991 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 35:48
42. 87 Budde, Tobias 1992 BY TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 35:49
43. 255 Schommers, Lukas 1993 NO ASV Köln 36:06
44. 113 Scheduikat, Ron 1990 BY LG Stadtwerke München 36:13
45. 241 Schütt, Jannik 1991 NI Lüneburger SV 36:58
46. 307 Wahlen, Christoph 1993 RL Post-Sportverein Trier 37:22
47. 51 Bork, Tom 1992 BA LG Radolfzell 37:28
48. 176 Wunsch, Patrick 1992 HE Spiridon Frankfurt 37:44
49. 233 Menzel, René 1992 NI TSV Kirchdorf 38:52
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Mannschaft M U23

1. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:33:13
506 Bleistein, Clemens Junioren U23 1990 30:25
513 Göhler, Timo Junioren U23 1990 30:56
529 Schramm, Michael Junioren U23 1990 31:52

2. LG Region Karlsruhe 1:36:08
29 Arbogast, Jannik Junioren U23 1992 31:19
33 Unewisse, Frederik Junioren U23 1993 32:03
30 Frenzel, Jonas Junioren U23 1990 32:46

3. TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 1:36:22
89 Grau, Bastian Junioren U23 1992 31:56
88 Grau, Martin Junioren U23 1992 32:06
90 Wedel, Konstantin Junioren U23 1993 32:20

4. LC Rehlingen 1:37:38
331 Stief, Philipp Junioren U23 1991 31:57
554 Marx, Christoph Junioren U23 1993 32:50
332 Zimmer, Dennis Junioren U23 1990 32:51

5. Post-Sportverein Trier 1:40:13
299 Bock, Alexander Junioren U23 1992 32:54
305 Theis, Lucas Junioren U23 1993 33:20
306 Theobald, Andreas Junioren U23 1993 33:59

6. TV Zell a.N. 1:42:59
541 Steinsberger, Marc Corin Junioren U23 1993 33:04
543 Straub, Philipp Junioren U23 1994 34:41
542 Steinsberger, Timo Pascal Junioren U23 1993 35:14
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Senioren M35
1. 431 Beckmann, Martin 1977 WÜ LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 30:22
2. 106 Hallmann, Sebastian 1977 BY LG Stadtwerke München 30:46
3. 423 Freudenberger, Holger 1977 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 30:53
4. 447 Reichert, Holger 1975 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 32:54
5. 50 Nippa, Markus 1976 BA TV 1834 Pforzheim 33:41
6. 105 Fuchs, Stefan 1976 BY LG Stadtwerke München 33:53
7. 156 Kraus, Wolfgang 1976 BY LG Zusam 36:12
8. 487 Luft, Viktor 1974 WÜ SV Rotfelden 36:38
9. 443 Kuwilsky, René 1977 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 38:40
10. 403 Schweizer, Olaf 1974 WÜ TF Feuerbach 38:49
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Senioren M40
1. 131 Pyka, Dennis 1972 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 31:40
2. 218 Hämmerling, Jan-Oliver 1970 HH TSG Bergedorf 31:47
3. 343 Friedrich, Uwe 1972 SN Chemnitzer PSV 32:30
4. 39 Brod, Carsten 1972 BA TV Konstanz 32:47
5. 115 Seidl, Harald 1966 BY LG Stadtwerke München 33:25
6. 210 Özaykut, Heiko 1972 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 33:31
7. 206 Heimel, Andreas 1972 HE LC Olympia Wiesbaden 33:34
8. 171 Behnke, Thorsten 1972 HE Spiridon Frankfurt 33:53
9. 538 Illg, Jürgen 1969 WÜ LG Weinstadt 34:01
10. 442 Gigl, Thomas 1971 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 34:25
11. 116 Sonneck, Jürgen 1964 BY LG Stadtwerke München 34:29
12. 456 Scholz, Christian 1971 WÜ Turnverein Oeffingen 34:33
13. 100 Zachmann, Erwin 1966 BY Mannschaft ohne Namen 34:42
14. 380 Hermann, Frank 1968 WÜ LSG Aalen 34:47
15. 173 Knorpp, Rainer 1968 HE Spiridon Frankfurt 34:51
16. 110 Lenk, Benjamin 1969 BY LG Stadtwerke München 35:41
17. 494 Greulich, Dieter 1968 WÜ TSG Söflingen 35:41
18. 96 Lehner, Lothar 1970 BY Mannschaft ohne Namen 35:42
19. 394 Assmann, Walter 1968 WÜ TF Feuerbach 35:49
20. 405 Wenzel, Alexander 1968 WÜ TF Feuerbach 35:58
21. 441 Bruder, Frank 1971 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 36:18
22. 436 Hartmann, Rainer 1970 WÜ SC Neubulach 36:26
23. 174 Pfleiderer, Felix 1968 HE Spiridon Frankfurt 36:44
24. 23 Reckermann, Ralf 1968 BA LG Hohenfels 36:56
25. 99 Tymek, Mariusz 1969 BY Mannschaft ohne Namen 37:04
26. 402 Schumann, Andreas 1968 WÜ TF Feuerbach 37:15
27. 509 Diesch, Klaus 1968 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 37:24
28. 22 Matt, Joachim 1971 BA LG Hohenfels 37:26
29. 520 Messner, Hans-Christian 1972 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 37:26
30. 280 Draudt, Lars 1972 PF LG Rülzheim 37:31
31. 397 Heidinger, Frank 1963 WÜ TF Feuerbach 37:39
32. 526 Riethmüller, Lars 1972 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 37:40
33. 142 Hovan, Thomas 1971 BY TSV 1860 Rosenheim 37:50
34. 439 Roller, Dieter 1968 WÜ SC Neubulach 38:13
35. 466 Moll, Gunther 1972 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 38:31
36. 527 Ruckaberle, Oliver 1968 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 38:39
37. 435 Schäfer, Michael 1970 WÜ LG Neckar-Erms 39:01
38. 451 Wobig, Jürgen 1963 WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 39:46
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Senioren M45
1. 94 Mannweiler, Klaus 1966 BY LG Team Isartal 33:26
2. 519 Koch, Matthias 1964 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 33:29
3. 93 Habel, Jürgen 1964 BY LG Team Isartal 33:53
4. 137 Kozlowski, Peter 1965 BY LLC Marathon Regensburg 34:20
5. 202 Ouahioune, Hakim 1963 HE SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 34:25
6. 200 Kramer, Thorsten 1967 HE SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 34:41
7. 95 Stecker, Harald 1965 BY TV Jahn Kempten 34:44
8. 136 Hierl, Carl 1965 BY LLC Marathon Regensburg 34:49
9. 199 Hofmann, Wilhelm 1964 HE SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 35:04
10. 262 Koller, Martin 1966 NO TV Refrath 35:10
11. 260 Heuschen, Dirk 1964 NO TV Refrath 35:45
12. 264 Lieth, Udo 1963 NO TV Refrath 35:48
13. 381 Lecon, Carsten 1965 WÜ LSG Aalen 36:15
14. 267 Perisic, Sascha 1967 NO TV Refrath 36:22
15. 139 Noell, Thomas 1965 BY LLC Marathon Regensburg 37:54
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Senioren M50
1. 76 Herrmann, Hans Joachim 1961 BY LG Erlangen 0:33:45
2. 141 Hobmaier, Reinmund 1962 BY Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim 0:33:50
3. 536 Hanselmann, Jörg 1962 WÜ TSV Vellberg 0:34:15
4. 163 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 1961 HE LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 0:34:27
5. 552 Fichtner, Jörg 1962 LG SW Muenchen 0:34:55
6. 217 Zerres, Markus 1961 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:35:05
7. 508 Dengler, Wilhelm 1958 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:35:07
8. 214 Stoll, Christian 1959 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:35:24
9. 140 Gröschl, Anton 1959 BY Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim 0:35:35
10. 165 Kux, Dieter 1961 HE ASC Darmstadt 0:35:39
11. 13 Becht, Joachim 1961 BA LT Furtwangen 0:35:41
12. 182 Ghebreselasie, Daniel 1960 HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 0:35:54
13. 162 Ickstadt, Rainer 1961 HE LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 0:36:07
14. 390 Robra, Wolfgang 1958 WÜ Skizunft Calmbach 0:36:11
15. 525 Rapp, Martin 1959 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:36:36
16. 145 Müller, Erwin 1955 BY Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim 0:36:42
17. 144 Mentil, Harald 1962 BY TSV 1860 Rosenheim 0:36:46
18. 161 Eckes, Peter 1956 HE LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 0:36:54
19. 510 Ehret, Jürgen 1962 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:36:56
20. 215 Thomas, Oliver 1962 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:37:09
21. 275 Dambach, Dr. Thomas 1961 PF TSV Kandel 0:37:13
22. 213 Schüttler, Wilhelm 1954 HE TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 0:37:29
23. 92 Abler, Werner 1962 BY TV Immenstadt 0:37:43
24. 488 Lutz, Armin 1962 WÜ SV Rotfelden 0:37:47
25. 17 Thurner, Winfried 1957 BA LT Furtwangen 0:37:54
26. 277 Wagner, Markus 1961 PF TSV Kandel 0:37:57
27. 528 Schleicher, Waldemar Sen. 1958 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:38:12
28. 15 Ganter, Thomas 1959 BA LT Furtwangen 0:38:14
29. 457 Becker, Ludger 1960 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:38:34
30. 26 Tröndle, Pirmin 1962 BA LG Hohenfels 0:38:52
31. 432 Gaul, Karl-Heinz 1961 WÜ LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 0:38:59
32. 21 Maier, Konrad 1962 BA LG Hohenfels 0:39:01
33. 276 Knöhr, Roland 1960 PF TSV Kandel 0:39:04
34. 187 Opl, Manfred 1957 HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 0:39:54
35. 383 Keppler, Uwe 1958 WÜ Lauftreff Altburg 0:41:01
36. 507 Böckle, Uli 1959 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:41:22
37. 471 Vaeth, Johannes 1960 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:42:08
38. 404 Stiehle, Harald 1961 WÜ TF Feuerbach 0:42:12
39. 189 Osman, Helmut 1958 HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 0:42:27
40. 485 Geiger, Michael 1958 WÜ SV Rotfelden 0:44:33
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Senioren M55
1. 356 Tuch, Jürgen 1956 TH ASV Erfurt 0:35:16
2. 119 Haas, Siegfried 1956 BY RSC Neukirchen 0:35:20
3. 504 Bauknecht, Werner 1953 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:35:31
4. 73 Löwenhagen, Klaus 1957 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:36:19
5. 339 Reimer, Gerald 1957 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 0:36:29
6. 530 Stuhlinger, Joachim 1956 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:36:54
7. 340 Dietrich, Jörg 1954 SL LC Warndt 0:37:05
8. 5 Weiss, Werner 1955 BA TV Biberach 0:37:23
9. 409 Lippold, Günther 1953 WÜ LG Filder 0:37:24
10. 83 Fries, Elmar 1953 BY TV Geiselhöring 0:37:26
11. 74 Vogg, Herbert 1954 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:37:41
12. 518 Knisel, Gerold 1957 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:37:51
13. 521 Mezger, Klaus 1955 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:38:13
14. 28 Wolf, Hubert 1955 BA LG Hohenfels 0:38:32
15. 84 Mayerhofer, Willi 1953 BY TV Geiselhöring 0:39:08
16. 489 Schnell, Gerhard 1957 WÜ SV Rotfelden 0:39:09
17. 455 Vielmeier, Andreas 1957 WÜ SV Oberkollbach 0:39:12
18. 341 Lippert, Reinhard 1955 SL LC Warndt 0:39:22
19. 85 Pelz, Walter 1957 BY TV Geiselhöring 0:39:26
20. 342 Thiry, Gerd 1955 SL LC Warndt 0:39:38
21. 537 Bauder, Wolfgang 1957 WÜ Spvgg Weil der Stadt 0:41:06
22. 244 Park, Harm 1953 NI TuS Weene 0:41:24
23. 433 Ratzel, Rainer 1954 WÜ LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 0:41:39
24. 396 Fuger, Hans-Peter 1955 WÜ TF Feuerbach 0:41:43
25. 479 Staiger, Harald 1954 WÜ AST Reichenbach 0:42:38
26. 392 Ziller, Klaus 1956 WÜ LAC Degerloch 0:42:47
27. 49 Aab, Wolfgang 1953 BA LC 80 Pforzheim 0:43:26
28. 486 Haselmaier, Walter 1955 WÜ SV Rotfelden 0:47:15
29. 43 Neu, Günter 1953 BA LAG Obere Murg 0:47:23
30. 553 Wettesicind, Wolfgang 1957 SV Rotfelden 0:50:46
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Senioren M60
1. 257 Lorbach, Heinz 1950 NO TuS Köln rrh. 0:35:43
2. 549 Wahl, Martin 1950 WSV Oberhof 05 0:36:14
3. 67 Goldammer, Klaus 1952 BE OSC Berlin 0:36:17
4. 36 Kohn, Dietmar 1949 BA LSG Karlsruhe 0:38:16
5. 219 Bansemer, Boris 1952 HH Hamburger Sportclub 0:38:46
6. 34 Beil, Peter 1951 BA LSG Karlsruhe 0:38:53
7. 419 Pletzer, Rudolf 1949 WÜ TSV Frickenhausen 0:39:10
8. 464 Krehl, Günter 1948 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:39:51
9. 462 Gubitzer, Wilhelm 1950 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:40:21
10. 8 Wendland, Dieter 1951 BA Mitternachtsläufer Bischweier 0:40:30
11. 468 Rollwa, Herbert 1950 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:40:51
12. 2 Konrad, Josef 1948 BA LG Baar 0:41:11
13. 434 Gerke, Günter 1948 WÜ LG Neckar-Enz 0:41:29
14. 7 Stroh, Helmut 1951 BA Mitternachtsläufer Bischweier 0:41:41
15. 459 Bodmer, Uwe 1948 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:41:44
16. 418 Lingk, Otto 1951 WÜ TSV Frickenhausen 0:42:36
17. 413 Schweizer, Wolfgang 1952 WÜ LG Filder 0:42:45
18. 35 De Jong, Peter 1948 BA LSG Karlsruhe 0:43:04
19. 6 Kohm, Roland 1951 BA Mitternachtsläufer Bischweier 0:43:07
20. 420 Wurm, Werner 1951 WÜ TSV Frickenhausen 0:45:46
21. 53 Duda, Detlev 1950 BA TV 1893 Rheinau 0:47:02
22. 41 Götz, Georg 1948 BA LAG Obere Murg 0:49:20
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Senioren M65
1. 467 Nehring, Wolfgang 1946 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:38:53
2. 352 Wolf, Hans-Walter 1945 SN SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0:39:10
3. 203 Hartung, Manfred 1947 HE LC Michelstadt 0:39:22
4. 469 Schlenker, Edmund 1944 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:39:44
5. 60 Schäfer, Leonid 1947 BA TV Schiltach 0:39:57
6. 351 May, Christoph 1944 SN TSV 1872 Probershau 0:41:00
7. 515 Johnen, Walter 1945 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:41:22
8. 52 Asang, Manfred 1943 BA TV 1893 Rheinau 0:44:28
9. 407 Dettmann, Volker 1945 WÜ LG Filder 0:48:56
10. 55 Scherer, Helmut 1946 BA TV 1893 Rheinau 0:48:58
11. 412 Riedel, Manfred 1946 WÜ LG Filder 0:51:58
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Senioren M70
1. 40 Gerstner, Heinz 1939 BA LAG Obere Murg 0:46:45
2. 350 Gottert, Frank 1940 SN Leipzig Marathon e.V.. 0:50:09
3. 460 Deeg, Jürgen 1942 WÜ VfL Ostelsheim 0:51:38
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Senioren M75
1. 364 Wittig, Klemens 1937 WE LC Rapid Dortmund 0:43:42
2. 353 Oemus, Friedel 1937 ST Dessauer SV 97 0:46:16
3. 290 Gans, Ulrich 1937 RL LG Sieg 0:48:15
4. 391 Liebing, Horst 1934 WÜ TSV Calw 0:48:26
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Senioren M80
1. 273 Beecker, Werner 1932 NO LC Wuppertal 0:46:59
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Mannschaft M 40

1. LG Stadtwerke München 1:43:35
115 Seidl, Harald Senioren M40 1966 33:25
116 Sonneck, Jürgen Senioren M40 1964 34:29
110 Lenk, Benjamin Senioren M40 1969 35:41

2. Spiridon Frankfurt 1:45:28
171 Behnke, Thorsten Senioren M40 1972 33:53
173 Knorpp, Rainer Senioren M40 1968 34:51
174 Pfleiderer, Felix Senioren M40 1968 36:44

3. Mannschaft ohne Namen 1:47:28
100 Zachmann, Erwin Senioren M40 1966 34:42
96 Lehner, Lothar Senioren M40 1970 35:42
99 Tymek, Mariusz Senioren M40 1969 37:04

4. TF Feuerbach 1:49:02
394 Assmann, Walter Senioren M40 1968 35:49
405 Wenzel, Alexander Senioren M40 1968 35:58
402 Schumann, Andreas Senioren M40 1968 37:15

5. LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald 1:50:29
442 Gigl, Thomas Senioren M40 1971 34:25
441 Bruder, Frank Senioren M40 1971 36:18
451 Wobig, Jürgen Senioren M40 1963 39:46

6. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:52:30
509 Diesch, Klaus Senioren M40 1968 37:24
520 Messner, Hans-Christian Senioren M40 1972 37:26
526 Riethmüller, Lars Senioren M40 1972 37:40
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Mannschaft M 45

1. SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 1:44:10
202 Ouahioune, Hakim Senioren M45 1963 34:25
200 Kramer, Thorsten Senioren M45 1967 34:41
199 Hofmann, Wilhelm Senioren M45 1964 35:04

2. TV Refrath 1:46:43
262 Koller, Martin Senioren M45 1966 35:10
260 Heuschen, Dirk Senioren M45 1964 35:45
264 Lieth, Udo Senioren M45 1963 35:48

3. LLC Marathon Regensburg 1:47:03
137 Kozlowski, Peter Senioren M45 1965 34:20
136 Hierl, Carl Senioren M45 1965 34:49
139 Noell, Thomas Senioren M45 1965 37:54
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Mannschaft M50

1. Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim 1:46:07
141 Hobmaier, Reinmund Senioren M50 1962 0:33:50
140 Gröschl, Anton Senioren M50 1959 0:35:35
145 Müller, Erwin Senioren M50 1955 0:36:42

2. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 1:47:28
163 Köhler, Karl-Heinz Senioren M50 1961 0:34:27
162 Ickstadt, Rainer Senioren M50 1961 0:36:07
161 Eckes, Peter Senioren M50 1956 0:36:54

3. TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 1:47:38
217 Zerres, Markus Senioren M50 1961 0:35:05
214 Stoll, Christian Senioren M50 1959 0:35:24
215 Thomas, Oliver Senioren M50 1962 0:37:09

4. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:48:39
508 Dengler, Wilhelm Senioren M50 1958 0:35:07
525 Rapp, Martin Senioren M50 1959 0:36:36
510 Ehret, Jürgen Senioren M50 1962 0:36:56

5. LT Furtwangen 1:51:49
13 Becht, Joachim Senioren M50 1961 0:35:41
17 Thurner, Winfried Senioren M50 1957 0:37:54
15 Ganter, Thomas Senioren M50 1959 0:38:14

6. TSV Kandel 1:54:14
275 Dambach, Dr. Thomas Senioren M50 1961 0:37:13
277 Wagner, Markus Senioren M50 1961 0:37:57
276 Knöhr, Roland Senioren M50 1960 0:39:04

7. PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1:58:15
182 Ghebreselasie, Daniel Senioren M50 1960 0:35:54
187 Opl, Manfred Senioren M50 1957 0:39:54
189 Osman, Helmut Senioren M50 1958 0:42:27
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Mannschaft M55

1. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:50:16
504 Bauknecht, Werner Senioren M55 1953 0:35:31
530 Stuhlinger, Joachim Senioren M55 1956 0:36:54
518 Knisel, Gerold Senioren M55 1957 0:37:51

2. TV Geiselhöring 1:56:00
83 Fries, Elmar Senioren M55 1953 0:37:26
84 Mayerhofer, Willi Senioren M55 1953 0:39:08
85 Pelz, Walter Senioren M55 1957 0:39:26

3. LC Warndt 1:56:05
340 Dietrich, Jörg Senioren M55 1954 0:37:05
341 Lippert, Reinhard Senioren M55 1955 0:39:22
342 Thiry, Gerd Senioren M55 1955 0:39:38

4. SV Rotfelden 2:17:10
489 Schnell, Gerhard Senioren M55 1957 0:39:09
486 Haselmaier, Walter Senioren M55 1955 0:47:15
553 Wettesicind, Wolfgang Senioren M55 1957 0:50:46
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Mannschaft M60 und älter

1. VfL Ostelsheim 1:58:28
467 Nehring, Wolfgang Senioren M65 1946 0:38:53
469 Schlenker, Edmund Senioren M65 1944 0:39:44
464 Krehl, Günter Senioren M60 1948 0:39:51

2. LSG Karlsruhe 2:00:13
36 Kohn, Dietmar Senioren M60 1949 0:38:16
34 Beil, Peter Senioren M60 1951 0:38:53
35 De Jong, Peter Senioren M60 1948 0:43:04

3. VfL Ostelsheim 2:02:56
462 Gubitzer, Wilhelm Senioren M60 1950 0:40:21
468 Rollwa, Herbert Senioren M60 1950 0:40:51
459 Bodmer, Uwe Senioren M60 1948 0:41:44

4. Mitternachtsläufer Bischweier 2:05:18
8 Wendland, Dieter Senioren M60 1951 0:40:30
7 Stroh, Helmut Senioren M60 1951 0:41:41
6 Kohm, Roland Senioren M60 1951 0:43:07

5. TSV Frickenhausen 2:07:32
419 Pletzer, Rudolf Senioren M60 1949 0:39:10
418 Lingk, Otto Senioren M60 1951 0:42:36
420 Wurm, Werner Senioren M60 1951 0:45:46

6. TV 1893 Rheinau 2:20:28
52 Asang, Manfred Senioren M65 1943 0:44:28
53 Duda, Detlev Senioren M60 1950 0:47:02
55 Scherer, Helmut Senioren M65 1946 0:48:58

7. LG Filder 2:23:39
413 Schweizer, Wolfgang Senioren M60 1952 0:42:45
407 Dettmann, Volker Senioren M65 1945 0:48:56
412 Riedel, Manfred Senioren M65 1946 0:51:58
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